
Shropshire – List of Consultees 
 

ORGANISATION  CONTACT 
NAME POSITION TEL No E-MAIL 

CONSULTANT 
TO MAKE 
CONTACT 

CONTACTED 

 
Arts Council England  
 

Alan Davey Chief Executive 0845 300 6200 chiefexecutive@artscouncil.org.uk  RF  

 
Museums, Libraries and 
Archives Council 
 

Michael Cooke Regional Manager 07554 439 606 michael.cooke@mla.gov.uk  GA Y 

 
Sport England  
 

Ian Silvera Facilities & Planning 
Manager 07788 695636 ian.silvera@sportengland.org  RF Y 

 
CSP 
 

Chris Child Director 01743 255 073 chris.child@shropshire.gov.uk RF Y 

 
Voluntary and Community 
Sector Assembly 
 

Sonia Roberts 
Incoming Chair via 
Sarah Dodds 
(assembly Co-
ordinator) 

01743 252 269 sarah.dodds@shropshire.gov.uk RF Y 

 
Ludlow Assembly Rooms 
 

Coun Rosanna 
Taylor- Smith 

chairman of the Local 
Joint Committee. 01584 873229 admin@ludlowassemblyrooms.co.uk RF Visited 

 
Other Funded Arts 
Organisations 
 

    RF  

 
Umbrella Group for 
Independent Museums 
 

    RF  

 
Teme Leisure 
 

Pete Williams Chief Executive  info@teme-leisure.co.uk RL / MAS Y  
 

 
Halo Leisure 
 

Jon Argent Chief Executive 0845 241 0349 jon.argent@halolesiure.org.uk  RL / MAS Y 

 
Courtyard Centre for the Arts Martyn Green Chief Executive 01432 340 555 martyn.green@courtyard.org.uk  RF  



ORGANISATION  CONTACT 
NAME POSITION TEL No E-MAIL 

CONSULTANT 
TO MAKE 
CONTACT 

CONTACTED 

 
 
Herefordshire Council 
 

Natalia Silver Assistant Director of 
Economy and Culture 01432 260 732 nsilver@herefordshire.gov.uk  RF 

Y 
Waiting to 
hear back 

 
Shropshire Wildlife Trust 
 

Colin Preston Chief Executive 01743 284286 colinpreston@shropshirewt.cix.co.uk RMC  

 
Karen 
Bradshaw 
 

Assistant Integrated 
Youth Support 01743 254 201 karen.bradshaw@shropshire.gov.uk  RF Y 

 
Jake Berriman 
 

Head of Strategy and 
Policy, Development 
Services 

01743 255 666 jake,berriman@shropshire.gov.uk   RF 

Y 
 
 
Waiting to 
hear back 

 
Kim Ryley 
 

Chief Executive 01743 252 702 kim.ryley@shropshire.gov.uk  RF / MAS 
Y 
Waiting to 
hear back 

 
Bobby Mulheir 
 

Head of Customer 
Services 01742 210 400 bobby.mulheir@shropshire.gov.uk RF 

Y 
Waiting to 
hear back 

 
Tom McCabe 
 

Strategic Director 01743 255 002 tom.mccabe@shropshire.gov.uk RF 
Y 
Waiting to 
hear back 

 
David Taylor 
 

Strategic Director 01743 254 301 david.taylor@shropshire.gov.uk RF 
Y 
Waiting to 
hear back 

Shropshire Council 

 
Val Beint 
 

Director of Care and 
Wellbeing 01743 253 701 val.beint@shropshire.gov.uk RF Y 

 

 Martin Stephens Head of Youth Service 01743 255051 Martin.stephens@shropshire.gov.uk RF  
 
Natural England 
 

Helen Phillips Chief Executive 0845 600 3078  helenphillips@naturalengland.org.uk RMc Y 

Severn Trust Val Hill Chairman   RF Y 
 


